2023/020

2023/021

2023/022

2023/023

2023/024

2023/025

2023/026

2023/027

2023/028

2023/029

2023/030

2023/031

2023/032

Charminster Parish Council meeting Tuesday 7" March 2023
at Charminster Community Hall at 7pm

Agenda
Declarations of Interest — to record declarations of interest in any item on the agenda.
To consider grant of dispensations
To receive apologies for absence
To approve the minutes of the meeting held on 7" February 2023
Matters arising from the above minutes
Public Discussion Period

Planning Matters - to consider the planning applications below and any others received
before the meeting

No applications received prior to the agenda being published.
Finance

a) Financial Statement

b) Payments to be agreed

c) Internal Audit Costs

d) Reserves

Charlton Down Orchard

a) Replacement stakes and plaques

Grit Bins — to agree cost of installation and concrete bases
To agree committee for investigation of complaint

Matters of Information and Interest and items for next agenda

Date of next meeting



