Charminster Parish Council meeting Tuesday 7th March 2023 at Charminster Community Hall at 7pm

Agenda

2023/020	Declarations of Interest – to record declarations of interest in any item on the agenda.
2023/021	To consider grant of dispensations
2023/022	To receive apologies for absence
2023/023	To approve the minutes of the meeting held on 7th February 2023
2023/024	Matters arising from the above minutes
2023/025	Public Discussion Period
2023/026	Planning Matters - to consider the planning applications below and any others received before the meeting
	No applications received prior to the agenda being published.
2023/027	Finance a) Financial Statement b) Payments to be agreed c) Internal Audit Costs d) Reserves
2023/028	Charlton Down Orchard
	a) Replacement stakes and plaques
2023/029	Grit Bins - to agree cost of installation and concrete bases
2023/030	To agree committee for investigation of complaint
2023/031	Matters of Information and Interest and items for next agenda
2023/032	Date of next meeting